

JC Job Contract/Phase Summary

Jobs: WO164 - WO164 All Phases Include Cost Type Details? N

Contract Item and Description				Contract Amount	
Phase	Description	UM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Job: WO164 MD 346 AND MD 589 EMBANKMENT REPAIRS					
	1001 - CLEARING & GRUBBING			8,000.00	
1001-	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1.00	664.95	664.95
	1002 - TYPE B ENGINEERS OFFICE			20,000.00	
1002-	TYPE B ENGINEERS OFFICE	LS	1.00	3,029.68	3,029.68
	1003 - MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC			15,000.00	
1003-	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1.00	3,223.00	3,223.00
	1004 - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERFORMA			22,400.00	
1004-	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERFORMANC	SF	1,400.00	0.00	0.00
	1005 - TYPE III BARRICADE FOR MAINTENANCE OF T			1,800.00	
1005-	TYPE III BARRICADE FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAF	EA	10.00	0.00	0.00
	1006 - TEMPORARY ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCE			2,520.00	
1006-	TEMPORARY ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCE	LF	840.00	0.00	0.00
	1007 - DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC			2,500.00	
1007-	DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	EA	100.00	10.62	1,061.50
	1008 - PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN			14,000.00	
1008-	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DYS	28.00	0.00	0.00
	1009 - TEMPORARY TYPE E TRAFFIC BARRIER END T			0.01	
1009-	TEMPORARY TYPE E TRAFFIC BARRIER END TRE	EA	1.00	0.26	0.26
	1010 - PRECAST TEMPORARY 32 INCH F SHAPE CON			0.36	
1010-	PRECAST TEMPORARY 32 INCH F SHAPE CONCR	LF	36.00	13.88	499.60
	1011 - CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT			11,000.00	
1011-	CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT	LS	1.00	4,995.65	4,995.65
	1012 - MOBILIZATION			22,000.00	
1012-	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	1,475.25	1,475.25
	2001 - MODIFIED COMMON BORROW			44,100.00	
2001-	MODIFIED COMMON BORROW	CY	1,050.00	9.09	9,548.00
	2002 - GEOTEXTILE CLASS SD TYPE II NONWOVEN			2,677.50	
2002-	GEOTEXTILE CLASS SD TYPE II NONWOVEN	SY	1,785.00	0.00	0.00
	2003 - CLASS 1 EXCAVATION			44,730.00	
2003-	CLASS 1 EXCAVATION	CY	1,065.00	11.64	12,401.74
	2004 - CLASS 1-A EXCAVATION			1,250.00	
2004-	CLASS 1-A EXCAVATION	CY	25.00	14.81	370.15
	2005 - GEOSYNTHETIC STABILIZED SUBGRADE USIN			2,500.00	
2005-	GEOSYNTHETIC STABILIZED SUBGRADE USING C	CY	25.00	10.98	274.45
	3001 - SANDBAG DIVERSION			0.69	
3001-	SANDBAG DIVERSION	LF	69.00	2.22	153.45

JC Job Contract/Phase Summary

Jobs: WO164 - WO164 All Phases Include Cost Type Details? N

Contract Item and Description				Contract Amount	
Phase	Description	UM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Job: WO164 MD 346 AND MD 589 EMBANKMENT REPAIRS - Continued					
	3002 - CLASS I RIPRAP FOR SLOPE AND CHANNEL PR			40,850.00	
3002-	CLASS I RIPRAP FOR SLOPE AND CHANNEL PRO1	TON	430.00	17.41	7,486.88
	3003 - STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE			3,000.00	
3003-	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	1.00	554.13	554.13
	3004 - SELECTED BACKFILL USING AASHTO NO. 57 A			13,750.00	
3004-	SELECTED BACKFILL USING AASHTO NO. 57 AGG	CY	125.00	19.97	2,495.63
	3005 - REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE			760.00	
3005-	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE	LF	38.00	7.11	270.05
	3006 - CLEAN EXISTING PIPE ANY SIZE			1,120.00	
3006-	CLEAN EXISTING PIPE ANY SIZE	LF	70.00	0.00	0.00
	3007 - CLEAN EXISTING INLETS			500.00	
3007-	CLEAN EXISTING INLETS	EA	1.00	0.00	0.00
	3008 - 48 INCH CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE PIPE			650.00	
3008-	48 INCH CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE PIPE	LF	13.00	0.00	0.00
	3009 - STANDARD TYPE C ENDWALL FOR 18 INCH PIP			2,000.00	
3009-	STANDARD TYPE C ENDWALL FOR 18 INCH PIPE	EA	1.00	191.96	191.96
	3010 - STANDARD TYPE C ENDWALL FOR 48 INCH PIP			10,700.00	
3010-	STANDARD TYPE C ENDWALL FOR 48 INCH PIPE	EA	1.00	1,015.39	1,015.39
	3011 - EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL CLEANOU			4,125.00	
3011-	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL CLEANOUT E	CY	55.00	23.56	1,295.53
	3012 - INLET PROTECTION			300.00	
3012-	INLET PROTECTION	EA	1.00	0.00	0.00
	3013 - DIVERSION FENCE			99.00	
3013-	DIVERSION FENCE	LF	15.00	0.00	0.00
	3014 - FILTER BAG			0.04	
3014-	FILTER BAG	EA	4.00	0.00	0.00
	3015 - 2 INCH TO 3 INCH STONE FOR SEDIMENT CON			300.00	
3015-	2 INCH TO 3 INCH STONE FOR SEDIMENT CONTRI	TON	3.00	13.64	40.93
	3016 - SUPER SILT FENCE			6,160.00	
3016-	SUPER SILT FENCE	LF	880.00	0.00	0.00
	3017 - BOTTOM CUTOFF WALLS FOR CLASS I RIPRA			3,800.00	
3017-	BOTTOM CUTOFF WALLS FOR CLASS I RIPRAP	LF	38.00	21.89	831.88
	4001 - STEEL SHEET PILING			210,560.00	
4001-	STEEL SHEET PILING	SF	6,016.00	0.00	0.00
	4002 - EPOXY PROTECTION FOR EXPOSED PORTION			1,000.00	
4002-	EPOXY PROTECTION FOR EXPOSED PORTIONS C	LS	1.00	0.26	0.26

JC Job Contract/Phase Summary

Jobs: **WO164 - WO164 All Phases Include Cost Type Details? N**

Contract Item and Description				Contract Amount	
Phase	Description	UM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Job: WO164 MD 346 AND MD 589 EMBANKMENT REPAIRS - Continued					
	4003 - CLASS II RIPRAP FOR SCOUR PROTECTION			13,640.00	
4003-	CLASS II RIPRAP FOR SCOUR PROTECTION	TON	88.00	33.62	2,958.18
	5001 - FINE MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT (1-2.5" DE			2,750.00	
5001-	FINE MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT (1-2.5" DEPTH	SY	55.00	19.84	1,091.20
	5002 - SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 12.5MM FOR SURFA			5,950.00	
5002-	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 12.5MM FOR SURFACE	TON	34.00	44.06	1,498.20
	5003 - SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 19.0MM FOR BASE			8,125.00	
5003-	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIX 19.0MM FOR BASE PG	TON	65.00	26.20	1,702.80
	5004 - 3 INCH GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE			1,485.00	
5004-	3 INCH GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	SY	135.00	2.41	325.60
	5005 - 6 INCH GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE			6,840.00	
5005-	6 INCH GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	SY	228.00	5.87	1,337.60
	5006 - 5 INCH WHITE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT M			3,500.00	
5006-	5 INCH WHITE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARI	LF	500.00	0.00	0.00
	6001 - STANDARD TYPE A COMBINATION CURB AND			8,181.00	
6001-	STANDARD TYPE A COMBINATION CURB AND GU	LF	303.00	0.00	0.00
	6002 - TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM USING 8 FOOT PO			15,390.00	
6002-	TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM USING 8 FOOT POST	LF	513.00	0.00	0.00
	6003 - TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM ANCHORAGE AT S			950.00	
6003-	TRAFFIC BARRIER W BEAM ANCHORAGE AT STRI	EA	1.00	0.00	0.00
	6004 - TYPE B TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT			2,500.00	
6004-	TYPE B TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT	EA	1.00	0.00	0.00
	6005 - TYPE C TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT			2,800.00	
6005-	TYPE C TRAFFIC BARRIER END TREATMENT	EA	1.00	0.00	0.00
	6006 - REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING TRAFF			6,280.00	
6006-	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING TRAFFIC I	LF	628.00	0.00	0.00
	6007 - W BEAM BARRIER REFLECTIVE DELINEATORS			91.00	
6007-	W BEAM BARRIER REFLECTIVE DELINEATORS	EA	13.00	0.00	0.00
	7001 - PLACING SALVAGED SUBSOIL 6 INCH DEPTH			6,050.00	
7001-	PLACING SALVAGED SUBSOIL 6 INCH DEPTH	SY	3,025.00	1.14	3,438.05
	7002 - TEMPORARY MULCH			1,960.00	
7002-	TEMPORARY MULCH	SY	2,800.00	0.23	653.13
	7003 - TURFGRASS ESTABLISHMENT			1,001.00	
7003-	TURFGRASS ESTABLISHMENT	SY	182.00	1.75	318.45
	7004 - UPLAND MEADOW ESTABLISHMENT			2,673.75	
7004-	UPLAND MEADOW ESTABLISHMENT	SY	2,139.00	0.40	849.20

JC Job Contract/Phase Summary

Jobs: **WO164 - WO164 All Phases Include Cost Type Details? N**

Contract Item and Description				Contract Amount	
Phase	Description	UM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Job: WO164 MD 346 AND MD 589 EMBANKMENT REPAIRS - Continued					
	7005 - LOWLAND MEADOW ESTABLISHMENT			1,408.00	
7005-	LOWLAND MEADOW ESTABLISHMENT	SY	704.00	0.46	326.57
	7006 - TYPE D SOIL STABILIZATION MATTING			6,417.00	
7006-	TYPE D SOIL STABILIZATION MATTING	SY	2,139.00	0.44	937.75
	7007 - TREE SHRUB AND PERENNIAL INSTALLATION			4,900.00	
7007-	TREE SHRUB AND PERENNIAL INSTALLATION ANI	LS	1.00	0.00	0.00
	7008 - TREE ROOT PRUNING			1,447.50	
7008-	TREE ROOT PRUNING	LF	193.00	0.00	0.00
TOTALS:				618,491.85	509,947.61